Tariff Line	Description of products	Most Favoured Nation Applied Rate	Offered Rate of Duty
1507.90.90	Other	9.5%	free
15.08	Ground-nut oil and its fractions, whether or not refined, but not chemically modified.	conditions or or diffe	
1508.10.00	Crude oil	4.5%	free
1508.90.00	Other	9.5%	free
15.09	Olive oil and its fractions, whether or not refined, but not chemically modified.	CONSESSES	200.7021
1509.10.00	Virgin	0.0%	free
1509.90.00	Other	0.0%	free
1510.00.00	Other oils and their fractions, obtained solely from olives, whether or not refined, but not chemically modified, including blends of these oils or fractions with oils or fractions of heading 15.09.	0.0%	free
15.11	Palm oil and its fractions, whether or not refined, but not chemically modified.		
1511.10.00	Crude oil	6.0%	free
1511.90	Other		
1511.90.10	Palm oil mid-fractions for use in the manufacture of cocoa butter equivalents	0.0%	free
1511.90.20	Palm oil and its fractions for use in the manufacture of margarine and shortening	0.0%	free
1511.90.90	Other	11.0%	free